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INVESTMENT FIRM

BARON FIFTH AVE

FIDELITY BLUE CHIP

VALUE LINE

WISDOM TREE

57.9%

57.2%

57.1%

55.3%

OUR RANKINGS ARE BASED ON THE VIEWS OF OUR 12 MEMBER PORTFOLIO MANAGENT
COMMITTEE. THE VIEWS OF THIS COMMITTEE ARE FOR OUR MEMBERS ONLY AND

DOES NOT REFLECT OR IN ANY WAY OR INTENDS IN ANY WAY  TO RECOMMEND THESE
FUNDS TO ANYONE. THE RESULTS ARE AUDITED BY OUR IN HOUSE AUDIT COMMITTEE.

Contact Us

WWW.TOPFUNDRANKINGS.COM

INVESCO

PGIM JENNISON

BLACKROCK GF

MS INVF

54.0%

53.4%

52.6%

52.3%

SANDS CAPITAL

NATIXIS LOOMIS

51.3%

49.5%

RETURNS

Enquiry@topfundrankings.com


