

TOP FUND RANKINGS 2023

INVESTMENT FIRM	RETURNS
BARON FIFTH AVE	57.9%
FIDELITY BLUE CHIP	57.2%
VALUE LINE	57.1%
WISDOM TREE	55.3%
INVESCO	54.0%
PGIM JENNISON	53.4%
BLACKROCK GF	52.6%
MS INVF	52.3%
SANDS CAPITAL	51.3%
NATIXIS LOOMIS	49.5%

OUR RANKINGS ARE BASED ON THE VIEWS OF OUR 12 MEMBER PORTFOLIO MANAGENT COMMITTEE. THE VIEWS OF THIS COMMITTEE ARE FOR OUR MEMBERS ONLY AND DOES NOT REFLECT OR IN ANY WAY OR INTENDS IN ANY WAY TO RECOMMEND THESE FUNDS TO ANYONE. THE RESULTS ARE AUDITED BY OUR IN HOUSE AUDIT COMMITTEE.

Top Fund Rankings

Only the Best Funds

Contact Us

Enquiry@topfundrankings.com

WWW.TOPFUNDRANKINGS.COM